
Career Posters - Order
K-R&I 226  (1-14)

KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
www.dol.ks.gov

	 Poster	 Size 		  Quantity
	 (Titles link to PDFs)

		  Business & Finance 	 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Construction 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Education 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Health Care 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Manufacturing 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Marketing & Sales 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Technology 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  Transportation 	 	 8 1/2 x 11:	 _________

			   	 11 x 17:	 _________

			 

		  TOTAL:	 _____________

LABOR MARKET INFORMATION SERVICES
401 SW Topeka Blvd.  Topeka, KS 66603-3182  •  Phone (785) 296-5000 ext. 2580  •  Fax (785) 296-5286  •  LaborStats@dol.ks.gov

Click to submit
by email

Name: _______________________________
Organization: _________________________
Address: _____________________________
 ____________________________________
Email: _______________________________

https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20business.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20Construction.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20education%20.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20health%20care.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20Manufacturing.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20marketing.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20technology.pdf
https://klic.dol.ks.gov/admin/gsipub/htmlarea/uploads/Poster%20Transportation.pdf

	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 0
	Text1: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text18: 
	Text22: 
	Button1: 


